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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 4 Masc., 50m Lliure Open
10/05/2025 - 16:16 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 25.14 738
2. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 25.26 688
3. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 25.43 713
4. LUPIAÑEZ GARCIA, Enric 05 C.N. Terrassa 25.56 664
5. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.13 621

NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.13 694
7. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.15 730
8. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.23 614
9. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tàrraco 26.24 613

10. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.78 680
11. HUNTER, Andy 78 Leander Swimming Club 26.81 677

BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 26.81 562
13. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 27.06 704
14. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.07 546
15. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 27.32 531

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.32 575
17. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.79 504
18. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 27.93 497
19. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 28.07 530
20. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.08 489
21. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.53 601
22. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 29.28 441
23. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 29.53 507
24. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 29.88 464

ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.88 573
26. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 29.99 401
27. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.21 402
28. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.36 442
29. LOPEZ AGOSTINI, Miguel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.47 540
30. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.70 405
31. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.99 394
32. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.20 459
33. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.33 475
34. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 32.63 420
35. ESPINAL NAVARRO, Marc 87 C.N.Castellet 33.54 310
36. SORS CUFFI, Pere 71 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 33.59 368
37. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 33.84 377
38. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani 34.16 350
39. BALLÚS REGAÑA, Joan 83 C.N. Granollers 34.24 308
40. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.70 334
41. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 35.14 414
42. MARTIN USIETO, Carlos 51 U.E. Horta 35.28 454
43. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.99 385
44. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 37.88 281
45. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.87 186

DSQ REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
NP - NO PRESENTAT
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 4, Masc., 50m Lliure

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 25.26 688
2. LUPIAÑEZ GARCIA, Enric 05 C.N. Terrassa 25.56 664
3. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.13 621
4. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tàrraco 26.24 613
5. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.21 402

25+

1. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.23 614
2. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 29.28 441

30+

1. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 26.81 562
2. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.07 546
3. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 27.32 531
4. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.79 504
5. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 27.93 497
6. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.08 489
7. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 29.99 401

35+

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 25.14 738
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 25.43 713
3. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.32 575
4. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 28.07 530
5. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.70 405
6. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.99 394
7. ESPINAL NAVARRO, Marc 87 C.N.Castellet 33.54 310

40+

1. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.13 694
2. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 29.88 464
3. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.36 442
4. BALLÚS REGAÑA, Joan 83 C.N. Granollers 34.24 308

DSQ REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters
NP - NO PRESENTAT

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.15 730
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.78 680
3. HUNTER, Andy 78 Leander Swimming Club 26.81 677
4. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 29.53 507

DSQ CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
NP - NO PRESENTAT

50+

1. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 27.06 704
2. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.53 601
3. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.20 459
4. SORS CUFFI, Pere 71 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 33.59 368
5. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani 34.16 350
6. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.70 334
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 4, Masc., 50m Lliure

55+

1. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.33 475
2. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 32.63 420
3. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 33.84 377

60+

1. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.88 573
2. LOPEZ AGOSTINI, Miguel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.47 540
3. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 37.88 281

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 35.14 414
2. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.99 385
3. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.87 186

70+

1. MARTIN USIETO, Carlos 51 U.E. Horta 35.28 454

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 25.14 738
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.15 730
3. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 25.43 713
4. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 27.06 704
5. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.13 694
6. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 25.26 688
7. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.78 680
8. HUNTER, Andy 78 Leander Swimming Club 26.81 677
9. LUPIAÑEZ GARCIA, Enric 05 C.N. Terrassa 25.56 664

10. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.13 621
11. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.23 614
12. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tàrraco 26.24 613
13. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.53 601
14. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.32 575
15. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.88 573
16. BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 26.81 562
17. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.07 546
18. LOPEZ AGOSTINI, Miguel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.47 540
19. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 27.32 531
20. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 28.07 530
21. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 29.53 507
22. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.79 504
23. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 27.93 497
24. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.08 489
25. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.33 475
26. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 29.88 464
27. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.20 459
28. MARTIN USIETO, Carlos 51 U.E. Horta 35.28 454
29. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.36 442
30. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 29.28 441
31. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 32.63 420
32. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 35.14 414
33. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.70 405
34. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.21 402
35. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 29.99 401
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 4, Masc., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

36. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.99 394
37. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.99 385
38. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 33.84 377
39. SORS CUFFI, Pere 71 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 33.59 368
40. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani 34.16 350
41. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.70 334
42. ESPINAL NAVARRO, Marc 87 C.N.Castellet 33.54 310
43. BALLÚS REGAÑA, Joan 83 C.N. Granollers 34.24 308
44. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 37.88 281
45. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.87 186

DSQ REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
NP - NO PRESENTAT


